
Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category 3% Category
1 MSCCHEM23-0175 ANKIT VINAYAK KADWALE 71 Open No
2 MSCCHEM23-0132 SALONI HANUMANT GHADAGE 61 EWS No
3 MSCCHEM23-0126 PRATIK SATISH JADHAV 59 EWS No
4 MSCCHEM23-0026 PRAJKTA NAVNATH SOMWANSHI 59 Open No
5 MSCCHEM23-0185 PRASHANT DILIPKUMAR DHAPATE 59 EWS No
6 MSCCHEM23-0147 SHITAL ASHRUJI KALE 58 Open No
7 MSCCHEM23-0031 PRADNYA DILIP BARHATE 57 OBC No
8 MSCCHEM23-0178 TEJASHREE NARAYAN KULKARNI 57 Open No
9 MSCCHEM23-0107 APEKSHA SANJAY CHIMANGUNDE 56 SBC No
10 MSCCHEM23-0009 YASH PRASHANT BARAPATRE 56 SBC No
11 MSCCHEM23-0043 SHREYA SHARAD NARADE 55 Open No
12 MSCCHEM23-0091 JITESH SAHEBRAO PATIL 54 OBC No
13 MSCCHEM23-0148 TEJAS BAJRANG GURAV 53 OBC No
14 MSCCHEM23-0105 KULKARNI VITHAL SWATI 51 Open No
15 MSCCHEM23-0056 VAISHNAVI PRAVIN KSHIRSAGAR 51 EWS No
16 MSCCHEM23-0083 GHUGE PRATIK GULABRAO 51 NT-D No
17 MSCCHEM23-0133 PALLAVI PARAS PASHTE 50 EWS No
18 MSCCHEM23-0140 PRASAD SHANKAR PHADTARE 50 Open No
19 MSCCHEM23-0161 RADHIKA SUNIL PANHALKAR 49 Open No
20 MSCCHEM23-0041 SAYALI PANDIT PANCHAL 48 OBC No
21 MSCCHEM23-0072 ROSHAN SURESH MANKAR 48 OBC No
22 MSCCHEM23-0176 SANKET MUKUND JOSHI 47 EWS No
23 MSCCHEM23-0153 RUTUJA NANDKUMAR KALGONDA 46 NT-B No
24 MSCCHEM23-0139 VAISHNAVI SHRIRANG KADAM 45 EWS No
25 MSCCHEM23-0038 ADITI NANDKUMAR INGAVALE 43 EWS No
26 MSCCHEM23-0154 SUYOG ANIL WAGH 42 Open No
27 MSCCHEM23-0067 POONAM KHASHABA PATIL 40 Open No
28 MSCCHEM23-0119 JAGRUTI NARENDRA PATIL 39 OBC No
29 MSCCHEM23-0014 VIKAS SATISH BHOSALE 39 Open No
30 MSCCHEM23-0042 OMKAR DINESH BACHANKAR 36 Open No
31 MSCCHEM23-0094 JAYANT SHASHIKANT MANE 32 EWS No
32 MSCCHEM23-0171 AMRUTA SOMNATH GAIKWAD 31 EWS No
33 MSCCHEM23-0044 VEDANG SHIRISH PATIL 31 Open No
34 MSCCHEM23-0015 RUTUJA LAXMAN MASHALKAR 20 OBC No
35 MSCCHEM23-0036 AKANKSHA MARUTI GHORPADE 16 Open No
36 MSCCHEM23-0051 SHUBHAM MADAN KAMBLE 6 SC No

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category 3% Category
1 MSCCHEM23-0175 ANKIT VINAYAK KADWALE 71 Open No
2 MSCCHEM23-0026 PRAJKTA NAVNATH SOMWANSHI 59 Open No
3 MSCCHEM23-0147 SHITAL ASHRUJI KALE 58 Open No
4 MSCCHEM23-0178 TEJASHREE NARAYAN KULKARNI 57 Open No
5 MSCCHEM23-0043 SHREYA SHARAD NARADE 55 Open No
6 MSCCHEM23-0105 KULKARNI VITHAL SWATI 51 Open No
7 MSCCHEM23-0140 PRASAD SHANKAR PHADTARE 50 Open No
8 MSCCHEM23-0161 RADHIKA SUNIL PANHALKAR 49 Open No
9 MSCCHEM23-0154 SUYOG ANIL WAGH 42 Open No
10 MSCCHEM23-0067 POONAM KHASHABA PATIL 40 Open No
11 MSCCHEM23-0014 VIKAS SATISH BHOSALE 39 Open No
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12 MSCCHEM23-0042 OMKAR DINESH BACHANKAR 36 Open No
13 MSCCHEM23-0044 VEDANG SHIRISH PATIL 31 Open No
14 MSCCHEM23-0036 AKANKSHA MARUTI GHORPADE 16 Open No

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category 3% Category
1 MSCCHEM23-0107 APEKSHA SANJAY CHIMANGUNDE 56 SBC No
2 MSCCHEM23-0009 YASH PRASHANT BARAPATRE 56 SBC No

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category 3% Category
1 MSCCHEM23-0051 SHUBHAM MADAN KAMBLE 6 SC No

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category 3% Category
1 MSCCHEM23-0132 SALONI HANUMANT GHADAGE 61 EWS No
2 MSCCHEM23-0126 PRATIK SATISH JADHAV 59 EWS No
3 MSCCHEM23-0185 PRASHANT DILIPKUMAR DHAPATE 59 EWS No
4 MSCCHEM23-0056 VAISHNAVI PRAVIN KSHIRSAGAR 51 EWS No
5 MSCCHEM23-0133 PALLAVI PARAS PASHTE 50 EWS No
6 MSCCHEM23-0176 SANKET MUKUND JOSHI 47 EWS No
7 MSCCHEM23-0139 VAISHNAVI SHRIRANG KADAM 45 EWS No
8 MSCCHEM23-0038 ADITI NANDKUMAR INGAVALE 43 EWS No
9 MSCCHEM23-0094 JAYANT SHASHIKANT MANE 32 EWS No
10 MSCCHEM23-0171 AMRUTA SOMNATH GAIKWAD 31 EWS No

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category 3% Category
1 MSCCHEM23-0153 RUTUJA NANDKUMAR KALGONDA 46 NT-B No

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category 3% Category
1 MSCCHEM23-0083 GHUGE PRATIK GULABRAO 51 NT-D No

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category 3% Category
1 MSCCHEM23-0031 PRADNYA DILIP BARHATE 57 OBC No
2 MSCCHEM23-0091 JITESH SAHEBRAO PATIL 54 OBC No
3 MSCCHEM23-0148 TEJAS BAJRANG GURAV 53 OBC No
4 MSCCHEM23-0041 SAYALI PANDIT PANCHAL 48 OBC No
5 MSCCHEM23-0072 ROSHAN SURESH MANKAR 48 OBC No
6 MSCCHEM23-0119 JAGRUTI NARENDRA PATIL 39 OBC No
7 MSCCHEM23-0015 RUTUJA LAXMAN MASHALKAR 20 OBC No
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